

Pennsylvania Department of Environmental Protection Mechanical Well Integrity Training

Wednesday, September 11, 2013

The Pennsylvania Department of Environmental Protection (PADEP) and Marcellus Shale Coalition are pleased to offer to all oil and gas industry stakeholders the opportunity to attend a Mechanical Well Integrity Training session.

The Mechanical Well Integrity Training will provide operators with pertinent information for recording and submitting quarterly well integrity data for operating oil and gas wells as required by regulation under the mechanical integrity assessment program provided by 75 Pa Code Section 78.88. The training will feature an overview of form preparation while using several well-type examples and accompanying construction schematics for reference.

Moderator

Gene Pine, P.G.

Chief, Well Plugging and Subsurface Activities Division
Bureau of Oil and Gas Planning and Program Management, PADEP

Panelists

Stew Beattie	Seth Pelepko, P.G.	Harry Wise, P.G.
Information Specialist	Chief, Subsurface Activities Section	Licensed Professional Geologist,
Office of Communications,	Bureau of Oil and Gas Planning and	Subsurface Activities Section
PADEP	Program Management, PADEP	Bureau of Oil and Gas Planning and
		Program Management, PADEP

Agenda

12:30 pm – 1:00 pm	Registration
1:00 pm – 3:00 pm	PADEP Mechanical Well Integrity Training
3:00 pm – 3:15 pm	Refreshment Break
3:15 pm - 5:00 pm	PADEP Mechanical Well Integrity Training

Register (Registration includes Training PowerPoint)

\$150	Oil and Gas Industry Companies and Contractors
\$100	Oil and Gas Industry Companies and Contractors
	(Receive a 20% discount per attendee when registering 5 or more attendees from one company)
\$0	Department of Environmental Protection (must present a valid ID card at registration)

To register: https://padepmechanicalwellintegrity.eventbrite.com

Location and Contact Information

Marcellus Shale Coalition www.marcelluscoalition.org 24 Summit Park Drive, 2nd Floor 412-706-5160 Pittsburgh, PA 15275

Parking available

Questions? Contact Sarah Smith, Events Coordinator, at ssmith@marcelluscoalition.org.